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10A 148 F1[E A A1 7 M—Fyb3—F10Y AEH—Fvk 1.120 km
DOZA1E—HE 2023/10/14 09:33 . .. . .
HE FtaRER 9:32:24 . .
Lap (53] Laptime s1 s2 s3 SpdTr Lap B Laptime s1 s2 s3 SpdTr
5 9:37:58.031 48.542  19.115 7.312 22.115 117.9
(35) 6 9:38:47.296 49.265 19.230 7.422 22,613 118.2
1 9:34:27.015 47.327 18.878 7.743 20.706 123.0 7 9:39:36.144 48.848 19.288 7.305 22.255 117.6
2 9:35:12.664 45.649 18.367 6.984 20.298 124.1 8 9:40:31.595 55.451 23.492 7.685 24.274 116.6
3 9:35:58.039 45.375 18.251 6.990 20.134 124.7 9 9:41:24.380 52.785 19.133 8.427 25.225 117.4
4 9:36:58.032 59.993 24.776 8.715 26.502 84.9 10 9:42:21.688 57.308 24.469 7.903 24.936 75.4
5 9:37:45.512 47.480 17.997 6.981 22.502 125.9
6 9:38:35.323 49.811 20.140 7.086 22.585 110.0 (38) /\T&h ZC33S
7 9:39:20.249 44,926 18.009 6.911 20.006 125.6 1 9:34:55.411 48.654 19.298 7.471 21.885 121.1
8 9:40:11.164 50.915 20.891 7.417 22.607 106.3 2 9:35:52.284 56.873 23.764 8.728 24.381 121.9
9 9:40:55.769 44.605 17.905 6.803 19.897 125.3 3 9:36:40.893 48.609  19.030 7.673 21.906 123.0
10 9:41:49.632 53.863 20.987 7.751 25.125 99.6 4 9:37:35.344 54.451 22.007 8.057 24.387 101.9
1 9:42:34.290 44,658  17.875 6.775 20.008 125.6 5 9:38:53.408 1:18.064 36.435 16.241 25.388 61.2
6 9:39:48.967 55.559 23.019 8.103 24.437 92.9
(37) typel ZC33S
1 9:34:43.269 49.057 20.474 7.229 21.354 104.0 (31) F1F HERY ZC33S
2 9:35:32.226 48.957 18.731 7.566 22.660 127.1 1 9:34:36.977 52.082 21.596 7.446 23.040 90.3
3 9:36:29.166 56.940 26.545 8.926 21.469 91.2 2 9:35:28.411 51.434 20.662 7.786 22.986 117.6
4 9:37:14.998 45.832  18.306 7.011 20.515 127.7 3 9:36:17.532 49.121 19.043 7.644 22.434 120.8
5 9:38:00.964 45.966 18.318 7.096 20.552 125.3 4 9:37:06.283 48.751 19.064 7.377 22.310 121.1
6 9:39:11.004 1:10.040 32.924 9.527 27.589 75.3 5 9:37:55.018 48.735  18.992 7.385 22.358 118.2
7 9:40:04.357 53.353 25.265 7.371 20.717 79.8 6 9:38:48.745 53.727 20.454 7.917 25.356 118.4
8 9:40:50.452 46.095 18.437 7.019 20.639 125.6 7 9:39:38.122 49.377 19.401 7.510 22.466 117.1
9 9:41:43.135 52.683 20.040 8.520 24,123 107.6 8 9:40:34.100 55.978 23.617 7.936 24.425 114.4
9 9:41:31.487 57.387 25.662 7.959 23.766 81.4
(33) l35h ZC33S 10 9:42:24.515 53.028 19.364 7.696 25.968 118.9
1 9:34:53.248 48.145 18.778 7.753 21.614 125.0
2 9:35:48.223 54.975 23.474 8.271 23.230 99.3 (39) hEZh ZC33S
3 9:36:35.398 47.175 18.603 7.480 21.092 124.4 1 9:35:06.165 1:13.868 24.888 10.178 38.802 102.7
4 9:37:39.667 1:04.269 28.454 9.485 26.330 88.2 2 9:35:56.291 50.126 19.706 7.747 22.673 118.4
5 9:38:26.301 46.634 18.676 7.044 20.914 123.0 3 9:36:45.766 49.475 19.786 7.644 22.045 119.7
6 9:39:29.244 1:02.943 25.447 13.433 24.063 106.7 4 9:37:51.573 1:05.807 25.359 10.797 29.651 98.4
7 9:40:38.283 1:09.039 38.449 7.933 22.657 34.8 5 9:38:43.780 52.207 19.893 8.126 24.188 120.0
8 9:41:25.519 47.236  18.527 7.085 21.624 123.0 6 9:39:33.748 49.968 19.490 7.818 22.660 119.5
9 9:42:11.962 46.443 18.675 6.968 20.800 120.8 7 9:40:23.025 49.277 19.413 7.635 22.229 119.2
8 9:41:35.297 1:12.272 22.780 9.781 39.711 89.9
(36) LVt ZC31S 9 9:42:24.287 48.990 19.358 7.478 22.154 118.4
1 9:34:33.866 51.340 20.015 7.680 23.645 112.0
2 9:35:23.633 49.767 19.841 7.597 22.329 114.2 (40) [CLVF'% ZC33S
3 9:36:11.893 48.260 19.413 7.503 21.344 115.6 1 9:35:03.503 53.729 20.718 7.911 25.100 118.4
4 9:36:59.251 47.358 19.142 7.111 21.105 115.9 2 9:35:54.958 51.455 19.848 7.525 24.082 120.3
5 9:37:47.287 48.036 19.140 7.379 21.517 116.6 3 9:36:50.714 55.756 22.315 8.263 25.178 108.0
6 9:38:36.381 49.094 19.255 7.194 22.645 113.9 4 9:37:45.654 54.940 21.096 8.099 25.745 113.7
7 9:39:23.903 47.522 19.088 7.160 21.274 117.9 5 9:38:42.160 56.506 24.244 7.987 24.275 95.4
8 9:40:12.413 48,510  19.056 7.260 22.194 116.9 6 9:39:32.430 50.270 19.575 7.551 23.144 122.7
9 9:41:00.157 47.744 19.154 7.311 21.279 117.4 7 9:40:22.061 49.631  19.320 7.493 22.818 121.1
10 9:41:55.996 55.839 21.035 8.353 26.451 102.3 8 9:41:14.156 52.095 20.430 8.047 23.618 112.5
1 9:42:43.884 47.888 19.168 7.265 21.455 115.1 9 9:42:06.070 51.914 20.482 7.410 24.022 120.3
(32) HLVBTHBL ZC31S
1 9:34:45.470 48.463 19.613 7.336 21.514 112.3
2 9:35:38.058 52.588  19.292 7.850 25.446 113.7
3 9:36:26.051 47.993 19.386 7.305 21.302 113.9
4 9:37:23.633 57.582 23.138 9.833 24.611 106.7
5 9:38:11.526 47.893 19.364 7.162 21.367 113.7
6 9:39:04.529 53.003 21.145 7.947 23.911 103.4
7 9:39:52.418 47.889 19.387 7.226 21.276 113.7
8 9:40:48.977 56.559 23.575 9.875 23.109 97.8
9 9:41:36.815 47.838 19.422 7.149 21.267 113.4
10 9:42:31.983 55.168 23.586 8.801 22.781 97.8
(34) #BZEERZC31S 2C31S
1 9:34:40.636 51.642 21.039 7.643 22.960 106.3
2 9:35:30.988 50.352 20.004 7.582 22.766 116.4
3 9:36:20.311 49.323 19.577 7.387 22.359 116.9
4 9:37:09.489 49.178 19.380 7.534 22.264 117.6
OF Ea Orbits
FALHE—
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